HUSQVARNA AB SER. A

HUSQVARNA AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0001662222

Overview

2024/04/29 17:15:58
Price

7.66 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.96% (0.22)

SE0001662222

HUSQ A
Frankfurt
EUR
Industry
Stock

4,429 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

7.31 EUR
7.66 EUR
7.31 EUR
7.44 EUR
7.43 EUR
1,850
13,745.50
1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001662222&ID_NOTATION=225751122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1c3282ef52305abc618c2cdcaba49428f0dddd30441aa068a42d94190630682&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29de3ceaa5cd56f40&time=1714524763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f1be78a6f3483f3f664d697e4ed269c45f6174d2c42ced1f8abbee3e127b530&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a4b45d70985916f8&time=1714524763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=492df03ce017a9539565b28ee4a24a2acae9fb880352c9bfa37ce7942d0f55a6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc323a62dbe90f2ec&time=1714524763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=729ca6566e1a6248935888bd005dabce7454870eeded3bf0c48dfe0090227cc2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e58af6721cb11a061&time=1714524763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7091e21bf053fc5a42620ece8083b780875d177ccca65980fe00c74f083f6ec8&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f7d12e27d217877e&time=1714524763&tool=RSC

HUSQVARNA AB SER. A

Details

2024/04/29 17:15:58

Price
7.66 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.96% (0.22)

ISIN SE0001662222
Symbol HUSQ A
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,429 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.31 EUR
High 7.66 EUR
Low 7.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.44 EUR
VWAP 7.43 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,850
Trading volume 13,745.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.39% -0.52% -33.62%
Perf (abs.) +1.74 -0.04 -3.88
Beta 1.58 1.29 1.22
Volatility 33.39 3497 39.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2022/07/
21

2024/04/

Time

22:02

17:29

08:09

17:47

17:15

7.29 EUR (580)
7.40 EUR (123)
7.23 EUR (163)
7.34 EUR (119)
7.90 EUR (2024/03/28)
6.52 EUR (2024/01/22)
8.94 EUR (2023/07/27)
5.79 EUR (2023/10/23)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

7.59 EUR 0.00 1

88.00 SEK 1.06 118

7.41 EUR 0.00 2

82.00 SEK 0.01

7.66 EUR 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=225751122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15002633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023492

HUSQVARNA AB SER. A

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2023/05/ 21:28 8.77 USD 0.00
10

2024/04/ 19:30 7.50 EUR 0.00
29

2024/04/ 21:43 7.57 EUR 0.00
29

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70646794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70646794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225657165

HUSQVARNA AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

(HHusqgvarna

Contact Details
HUSQVARNA AB

Drottninggatan 2 561 82 Huskvarna
Telefon: +46 36364000

Fax: +46 36146810

E-mail: ir@husqgvarna.se

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Henric
Andersson

Brian
Belanger
Erik Winberg
Glen Instone
Karin Falk
Leigh
Dagberg

Pavel Hajman

Par Astrém

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Johnstone
Lars Ture
Pettersson
Anders Krantz
Anders Kohler
Bengt Nodhall
Bertrand Paul
Neuschwander
Christine Robins
Dan Bystrom
Fredrik Aguren
Ingrid Bonde

Katarina Martinson

Torbjorn Loof

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:ir@husqvarna.se
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